
Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

May 8, 2025

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Gemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

106,824.82

6,599.08

7,519.95

5,131.42

72,749.01

305.00

$ 199,129.28

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

DAY OF

- Michael Crowner

Trustee - Colleen Rotkis

4'. '-
Trustee - Michael Krzywinski



Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

May 8,2025

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

Genera! Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Cemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN

Kr DAY oF

106,824.82

6,599.08

7,519.95

5,131.42

72,749.01

305.00

199.129.28

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

IHAVE REVIEWED THESE


