Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary May 8, 2025

TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 199,129.28
Cemetery Fund	\$ 305.00
Special Hard Road	\$ 72,749.01
Road and Bridge	\$ 5,131.42
General Assistance	\$ · -
Assessor	\$ 7,519.95
Park Fund	\$ -
Town Fund - Administration	\$ 6,599.08
Town Fund	\$ 106,824.82

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

DAY OF May , 2025.

Supervisor - Michael Crowner

Trustee - Colleen Rotkis

Trustee - Michael Krzywinski

Town Clerk - Anita Liskey

Trustee - Terry Jones

Trustee - Margaret Tyson

Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary May 8, 2025

Town Fund	\$ 106,824.82
Town Fund - Administration	\$ 6,599.08
Park Fund	\$ -
Assessor	\$ 7,519.95
General Assistance	\$ -
Road and Bridge	\$ 5,131.42
Special Hard Road	\$ 72,749.01
Cemetery Fund	\$ 305.00
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 199,129.28

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AU	JDITED AND APPROVED	FOR PAYMENT THIS
DAY OF	May	, 2025.
I ATTEST I HAVE REVIEWE	ED THESE BILLS:	